Rev 1.4
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2018 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO1159• Rev. 1.4
DIO1159
Low On-Resistance, Low THD Analog Switch
Features
 5.5V tolerant on control pin
 Voltage Operation: 1.65V to 5.5V

COM
IN
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top Marking  TA Package
DIO1159SC6 YWXZ Green or RoHS -40 to 85 °C SC70-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO1159ST6 YWXZ Green or RoHS -40 to 85 °C SOT23-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO1159CN6 1159 Green or RoHS -40 to 85 °C DFN-6 1.8*2 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO1159QN6 YW9 Green or RoHS -40 to 85 °C DFN-6 1.45*1 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO1159
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2018 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO1159• Rev. 1.4
L
o
w
 O